
	
  
	
  

All	
  Rights	
  Reserved.	
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  a	
  Registered	
  Trademark	
  of	
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  LLC.	
  

	
  
PENIS	
  EXERCISE	
  SURVEY	
  

	
  
Name:	
  Martin	
  
Email:	
  m.barron@gmail.com	
  
Address:	
  208 Adamsville Dr.	
  
Item	
  Ordered:	
  PenisAccess Starter Kit	
  
	
  
Your	
  Thoughts	
  
	
  
From first hand experience I can honestly say that this guide can show you 
the rights ways to get a bigger penis. You guys who are starting out should 
be sure to do the routines exactly the way they explain them and be sure to 
start with the beginner exercises. There is no rush and these penis 
enlargement workouts can become addictive. 
	
  
1.	
  Customer	
  Service	
  (Did	
  our	
  customer	
  support	
  meet	
  your	
  standards?)	
  
Lowest	
  	
   	
   1	
   	
   2	
   	
   3	
   	
   4	
   	
   5	
   Highest	
  
	
  
2.	
  Shipping	
  Time	
  (How	
  quickly	
  did	
  your	
  package	
  arrive?)	
  
Lowest	
  	
   	
   1	
   	
   2	
   	
   3	
   	
   4	
   	
   5	
   Highest	
  
	
  
3.	
  Ease	
  of	
  Use	
  (Was	
  the	
  product	
  easy	
  and	
  simple	
  to	
  use?)	
  
Lowest	
  	
   	
   1	
   	
   2	
   	
   3	
   	
   4	
   	
   5	
   Highest	
  
	
  
4.	
  Quality	
  of	
  Products	
  (Did	
  the	
  product	
  quality	
  meet	
  your	
  standards?)	
  
Lowest	
  	
   	
   1	
   	
   2	
   	
   3	
   	
   4	
   	
   5	
   Highest	
  
	
  
5.	
  Results	
  and	
  Efficiency	
  (Did	
  you	
  achieve	
  desired	
  results	
  quickly?)	
  
Lowest	
  	
   	
   1	
   	
   2	
   	
   3	
   	
   4	
   	
   5	
   Highest	
  
	
  


